
Reepham Church of England Primary School  

 
 

Term Dates 2025-2026 
 

Term 1 

Thursday 4th September 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 

 
Term 2 

Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

 
Term 3 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026 

 
Term 4 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Thursday 2nd April 2026 

 
Term 5 

Tuesday 21st April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 

 
Term 6 

Monday 1st June 2026 Wednesday 22nd July 2026 
 

 
Bank Holiday - Monday 4th May 2026 
 

Staff Training Days (INSETS) 
Tuesday 2nd September & Wednesday 3rd September 2025 (Day 1&2) 
Friday 24th October 2025 (Day 3) 
Monday 5th January 2026 (Day 4) 
3 x Twilights (Day 5) 
 

Important Weeks 
Year 6, Year 4 and Year 1 MUST be in school during the following weeks: 
 
Year 6 - SATS WEEK - Monday 11th May – Thursday 14th May 2026 
 
Year 4 - MULTIPLICATION CHECK FORTNIGHT Monday 1st June – Friday 12th 
June 2026 
 
Year 1 - PHONICS SCREENING CHECK WEEK Monday 8th June – Friday 12th June 
2026 
 


